
1 宮  崎  紗矢香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 6 64.24 30.47 33.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 LSp2 1.90 0.23 2.131 2 2 0 1

3 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.46 -0.92 2.54-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

4 2A+2T 4.60 0.07 4.670 0 1 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 0 -1 -2 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 2 2 0 1

7 2S+1A+2T+SEQ 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.402 0 1 0 1

10 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.44 0.99-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 3 0 2

30.37 30.47

Composition 2.67 4.204.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.154.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.304.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

33.77

2 塩  谷  早  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 7 62.26 28.41 34.85 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.13 4.47-1 0 0 0 -1

2 2S+2Lo 3.00 0.07 3.070 1 0 0 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.831 3 2 1 2

4 2F 1.80 0.07 1.871 1 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.05 1.351 1 0 0 0

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 0 2 0 -1

7 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 2Lze< e F 1.39 X -0.63 0.76-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F+1A+2T+SEQ 4.62 X 0.07 4.690 2 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 1 1 2

27.41 28.41

Composition 2.67 4.254.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.554.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

34.85
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3 小  倉  優  雨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金沢フィギュアSC 3 61.39 29.08 32.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.13 3.430 2 0 0 0

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-3 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.04 3.440 1 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.360 2 2 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 0 1 2 1

6 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

7 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 1 1 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

9 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.22 3.19-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

10 2Lz 2.31 X -0.59 1.72-3 -4 -3 -3 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 1 1 0 -1

29.49 29.08

Composition 2.67 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.104.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

32.31

4 倉  谷  姫  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金沢フィギュアSC 5 58.35 27.31 32.04 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.700 2 1 2 1

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.92 2.38-4 -2 -5 -1 -2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.131 3 2 1 1

4 2F!q+2Tq ! 3.10 -0.72 2.38-5 -5 -3 -2 -5

5 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lz+1Eu+1S 3.30 X -0.13 3.17-2 0 0 0 -1

7 2F!q ! 1.98 X -0.61 1.37-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

8 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 0 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

10 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.41 1.46-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 1 1 0 -1

30.15 27.31

Composition 2.67 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.903.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.104.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

32.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 渡  邊  幸  祈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福井フェニックスFSC 1 55.95 26.84 29.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0 0 0

2 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.46 2.68-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.36 2.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2Lo+1A+1A+SEQ 3.90 0.03 3.930 1 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 1 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 1 0 0 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 1 -1 0 0

9 2F!< ! 1.58 X -0.43 1.15-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2Lz 2.31 X -0.08 2.230 0 -2 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 2 0 0 0

27.80 26.84

Composition 2.67 3.603.75 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.653.50 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.653.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

29.11

6 小  塚  瑠  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富山FSC 4 47.64 19.87 27.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.46 0.64-5 -4 -5 -4 -3

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 2Sq q 1.30 -0.23 1.07-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.30 2.801 1 1 2 1

7 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lzq+1T<<+1A+SEQ << 3.52 X -0.88 2.64-5 -4 -5 -2 -5

9 2Fq+1T q 2.42 X -0.43 1.99-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 1 0 0

22.21 19.87

Composition 2.67 3.503.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.353.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.553.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

27.77
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7 永  井  あかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

敦賀市協会 2 44.18 19.82 25.36 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Loq q 1.70 -0.37 1.33-3 -2 -3 -1 -2

2 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.760 -1 0 0 0

3 2Lz! ! F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 1 0 0 1

5 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.34 2.00-4 -2 -2 -2 -3

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 1 0

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.29 1.69-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.15-1 0 0 0 -1

21.86 19.82

Composition 2.67 3.153.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.002.75 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.353.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

25.36

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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